Columbia Central Basketball Schedule 2023-2024

Date
11/16 HOF
11/17 HOF
11/21

11/24

11/25

11/28

12/1

12/5

12/8

12/12

12/15
12/20-12/22
12/20-12/22
12/26-12/30
1/5

1/9

1/12

1/19

1/20

1/23

1/26

1/30

212

216

2/9

Opponent
Oakland

Whites Creek

Summit

Ezell Harding Turkey Shootout (Girls)
Ezell Harding Turkey Shootout (Girls)
John Lawson

Blackman High School

Hickman County

Summit

Lavergne High School

Blackman

Better than Basketball Classic  (Girls)

Lawrence Co. Xmas Tournament (Boys)

Tampa Bay Christmas Invitational (Girls)

Warren County
Lincoln County
Coffee County
Warren County
Spring Hill
Shelbyville
Lincoln County
Coffee County
Spring Hill
Hickman County

Shelbyville

***Post season Dates TBD

Location
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Lipscomb Academy
Away
Tampa, FL
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home

Home

6pm

6pm (Carver Smith)
6 PM

TBD

TBD

6pm

6 PM

6 PM

6 PM

6 PM (Elem. School)
6 PM

TBD

TBD

TBD

6PM

6 PM

6 PM

6 PM

6 PM (McDonalds)
6 PM

6 PM (Com. Home)
6 PM

6 PM

6 PM

6 PM



