Columbia Central Basketball Schedule 2023-2024

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Location	<u>Time</u>
11/16 HOF	Oakland	Home	брт
11/17 HOF	Whites Creek	Home	6pm (Carver Smith)
11/21	Summit	Home	6 PM
11/24	Ezell Harding Turkey Shootout (Girls)	Away	TBD
11/25	Ezell Harding Turkey Shootout (Girls)	Away	TBD
11/28	John Lawson	Away	брт
12/1	Blackman High School	Away	6 PM
12/5	Hickman County	Away	6 PM
12/8	Summit	Away	6 PM
12/12	Lavergne High School	Home	6 PM (Elem. School)
12/15	Blackman	Home	6 PM
12/20-12/22	Better than Basketball Classic (Girls)	Lipscomb Academy	TBD
12/20-12/22	Lawrence Co. Xmas Tournament (Boys)	Away	TBD
12/26-12/30	Tampa Bay Christmas Invitational (Girls)	Tampa, FL	TBD
1/5	Warren County	Home	6PM
1/9	Lincoln County	Away	6 PM
1/12	Coffee County	Home	6 PM
1/19	Warren County	Away	6 PM
1/20	Spring Hill	Away	6 PM (McDonalds)
1/23	Shelbyville	Away	6 PM
1/26	Lincoln County	Home	6 PM (Com. Home)
1/30	Coffee County	Away	6 PM
2/2	Spring Hill	Home	6 PM
2/6	Hickman County	Home	6 PM
2/9	Shelbyville	Home	6 PM

^{***}Post season Dates TBD